A

NERGY STAR

ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED
Commercial Water Heaters

Lochinvar - Veritus : AHP060

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Fuel Type:

Storage Volume (gallons):

Coefficient of Performance (COPh):

Date Available On Market:
Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

3629557
Lochinvar

Veritus

AHPO060

Electric Heat Pump
Electric

1

4.6

2023-12-13
2024-09-23

United States, Canada

Yes

Captured On:
04/25/2025




